Pursuit Start Sheet For
Los Angeles Yacht Club
George Griffith Series 2022

. 13:00:00 . ‘ 12.9 Re-Calculate

Start Time: Distance: MAX PHREF:
ALL  «

Limit To Division:

Date: 3/19/2022

Start Sail# Skipper Boat Name Class/Fleet
13:00:00 56127 David Nastri A Cappella B
13:07:44 7214 Tom Munzig Mystic B
13:08:23 87506 Mario Barron Jolly ] B
13:08:49 8540 J2mes Eddy Bddy i, B
Family
13:16:46 46059 Peter Sisk Scooter B
13:25:09 USA 120 DougandJack oo B

Jorgensen

*Indicates PHRF rating was computed from Portsmouth rating [(DPN-55) * 6]

Created by Regatta Network -- Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.
© 2005 Regatta Network, All Rights Reserved. http://www.regattanetwork.com/

PHRF
150
114
111

109
72
33


http://www.regattanetwork.com/

