Pursuit Start Sheet For Los Angeles Yacht Club George Griffith Series 2022

Start Time:	13:00:00	Distance:	12.9	MAX PHRF:	Re-Calculate
	Limit To Division:			ALL 🔻	

Date: 3/19/2022

Start	Sail#	Skipper	Boat Name	Class/Fleet	PHRF
13:00:00	56127	David Nastri	A Cappella	В	150
13:07:44	7214	Tom Munzig	Mystic	В	114
13:08:23	87506	Mario Barron	Jolly J	В	111
13:08:49	8540	James Eddy Eddy Family	Callisto	В	109
13:16:46	46059	Peter Sisk	Scooter	В	72
13:25:09	USA 120	Doug and Jack Jorgensen	Picosa	В	33

^{*}Indicates PHRF rating was computed from Portsmouth rating [(DPN-55) * 6]

Created by Regatta Network -- Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services. © 2005 Regatta Network, All Rights Reserved. http://www.regattanetwork.com/